WORLDLINE S.A.

WORLDLINE S.A.

ISIN: FR0011981968

Overview

2024/04/25 17:35:40
Price

9.70 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-6.46% (-0.67)

FR0011981968
WLN

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock

2,750 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

9.87 EUR
9.87 EUR
9.70 EUR
10.37 EUR
9.82519 EUR
3,111
30,566.16

11

1

23

50.00

40.00 h'

30.00

20.00

10.00

b
.IIII*I'I'N L‘\J

ey
\11"\"!\

122021

05.2022 10,2022 03.2023

03.2023 01.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208013779,215776156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011981968&ID_NOTATION=358202076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011981968&ID_NOTATION=358202076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef5af856dd3c0255f49f0157d4ea4bb83c905a2d576ffd0811fd862b844d0177&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c106d2b35f40f3011&time=1714167598&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6a0eb7b560df1d6c7522044d19dd3a9f7a4487b56be419049bc8e76e05c65ab&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12ca5de080d29f4a6&time=1714167598&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7e2fa2cfeebb1e03ae71a7f2d0dbd55a80c1b8db3b6e8445ec6960f320b523a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a55f2ee064da8d96&time=1714167598&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45407c24ecaf531ae5aee5ff44d9d2d1ae2894c90cf280e67088b2e86085b3af&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce00e483842a3647e&time=1714167598&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a3822bb8672efd8fb36d7f2fb20d03761e0581379c3ee81a0e4c2363db69c42&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=611987583ef9c558e&time=1714167598&tool=RSC

WORLDLINE S.A.

Details

2024/04/25 17:35:40

Price
9.70 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-6.46% (-0.67)

ISIN FR0011981968
Symbol WLN
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,750 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.87 EUR
High 9.87 EUR
Low 9.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.37 EUR
VWAP 9.82519 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,111
Trading volume 30,566.16
Number of trades 11
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.54% -74.60% -
Perf (abs.) +0.24 -28.49 -
Beta 0.59 0.88 1.15
Volatility 58.35 108.94 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/25

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/25

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:45
04/25

Munich 2024/ 08:02

10.05 EUR (1,986
10.74 EUR (1,105
12.53 EUR (2,282
21.16 EUR (2,437
15.99 EUR (2024/01/02
9.43 EUR (2024/04/19
40.90 EUR (2023/05/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.05 EUR (2023/10/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
9.70EUR  0.03 11
10.165 EUR 0.00 3
9.74EUR  0.19 85
9.79 EUR  0.00 11
10.305 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=358202076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157647679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105900910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228088866

WORLDLINE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/12

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

17:30

08:01

17:20

15:30

17:37

19:30

08:02

9.7815 EUR 0.00 1
10.215 EUR 0.00 3
9.744EUR 0.04 3
11.59 USD 0.00 1
9.718 EUR 17.00 3,862
- 0.00 -
9.584 EUR 0.00 6
10.235 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106252589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105668530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162682098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105510519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228210169

WORLDLINE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Worldline

Contact Details
WORLDLINE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gilles Grapinet

Alessandro
Baroni

Charles-Henri de
Taffin

Christophe
Duquenne
Claude France
Eglantine
Delmas

Eric Heurtaux
Grégory
Lambertie
Jacques Guerin
Lisa Coleman
Marc-Henri
Desportes
Matthieu Destot
Michael
Steinbach
Niklaus Santschi
Olivier Burger
Pascal Mauzé
Roger Niederer

Vincent Roland

Wolf Kunisch

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Georges Pauget
Michael Stollarz
Agnés Audier

Aldo Cardoso
Caroline Parot
Daniel Schmucki
Danielle Lagarde
Gilles Arditti

Giulia Fitzpatrick
Lorenz von Habsburg

Lothringen

Marie-Christine
Lebert

Mette Grimstad

Nazan Zaynep
Somer Ozelgin

Stephan Van
Hellemont

Thierry Sommelet

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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